C O M P R E S S O R  S E R V I C E S
w w w. s u d o a i r. c o . z a
Introduction
Sudo Air Compressor Services C.C., "Sudo Air", agents for Bumatec Co. Ltd, a Korean compressor company
established in 1992, are proud to be associated with a world class product which is high in quality, technologically
advanced and highly competitive in price. An on-going research and development process ensures that Sudo
Air remains customer orientated in striving to deliver a product that is reliable, efficient, durable and cost
effective.

Rotary Screw
Development
In order to design an efficient energy -saving rotary screw compressor, one is faced with two options.
To design a larger rotor, operating at a slower speed or design a smaller rotor operating at a higher rpm.
Logic dictates the former option which co-incidentally results in greater efficiency, durability and reliability.
This is precisely the option adopted by the designers of our air-end.
Model Motorpower Flow Pressure Lube oil Outlet diam. L x W x H Weight
Kw Hp m 3/min (bar) (L) (mm) (Kg)
BFD22 22  30 21 DN25 1300x850x1220 550
BFD30 30 40 21 DN25 1350x860x1150
BFD37 37 50 29 DN32 1550x950x1380 800
BFD45 45 60 29 DN40 1550x950x1380 960
BFD55 55 75
BFD75 75 100
BFD90 90 125 70  2200x1250x1650 1900
BFD110 110 150
BFD132 132 180
BFD160 160 220
BFD185 185 250 97 DN80 2800x1700x1950 3200
BFD200 200 280
BFD220 220 300 4500
BFD250 250 340 4900
BFD315 315 400 5700
BFD355 355 480  6200
55 2100x1200x1620 1400
85 DN65 2500x1500x1950 2500
150 DN100 3360x2000x2000
220 DN125 4200x2250x2150

4.8 13
8.0 7
7.5 8
6.9 10
6.0 13
10.3 7
9.6 8
8.7 10
7.5 13
12.2 7
12 8
10.6 10
10.0 13
Model Motorpower Flow Pressure Lube oil Outlet diam. L x W x H Weight
Kw Hp m 3/min (bar) (L) (mm) (Kg)
BFB7.5 7.5 10 280
BFB11 11 15 300
BFB15 15 20 390
BFB18.5 18.5 25 450
BFB22 22 30 660
BFB30 30 40 710
BFB37 37 50 G1-1/4” 850
BFB45 45 60 G1-1/2” 950

3.4-17 10
4.7-23.5 7
4.5-22.5 8
4.2-21 10
5.6-28 7
5.3-26.5 8
4.9-24.5 10
6.4-32 7
6.0-30 8
5.56-27.8 10
8-40 7
7.8-39 8
7.6-36 10
Model Flow Pressure Compressor Motor Outlet diam. L x W x H Weight
m 3/min (bar) (mm) (Kg)
BFB11V 11 G 3/4” 800x695x830 210
BFB15V 15 G 3/4” 775x1050x992 360
BFB18.5V 18.5 G 3/4” 775x1050x992 400
BFB22V 22 G 1” 1200x900x1270 550
BFB30V 30 G 1” 860x1115x1260 680
BFD37V 37 G 1-1/4” 1650x1000x1350 800
BFD45V 45 G-1/2” 1550x950x1380 960
BFD55V 55
BFD75V 75
BFD90V 90 2100x1300x1840 1900
BFD110V 110 2650x1700x1950
BFD132V 132 G 3” 2800x1700x1950
BFD160V 160 2600x1700x1950 3500
BFD185V 185 2800x1700x1950 4000
BFD250V 250 G 4” 3360x2000x2000 5000
Unit 6, 78 Raebor Road, Benrose, Johannesburg
P.O. Box 990242, Kibler Park, 2053
Tel: 011 025 4420
Fax: 011 614 3227